County
Benzie
Benzie
Benzie
Benzie
Benzie
Benzie
Benzie
Benzie
Benzie
Benzie
Benzie
Benzie
Benzie
Benzie
Benzie
Benzie
Benzie
Benzie
Benzie
Benzie
Benzie
Benzie

Grantee
Almira Township
Almira Township
Almira Township
Benzie County
Benzie County
Benzie County
Benzie County
Benzie County
City of Frankfort
Village of Beulah
Village of Elberta
Village of Elberta
Village of Elberta
DNR - Forest Management Division
DNR - Parks and Recreation Division
DNR - Parks and Recreation Division
DNR - Forest Management Division
DNR - Fisheries Division
DNR - Forest Management Division
DNR - Parks and Recreation Division
DNR - Forest Management Division
DNR - Wildlife Division

Project
TF01-016
TF05-118
TF08-015
TF10-164
TF97-082
TF98-264
TF99-075
TF99-401
TF03-175
TF10-073
TF08-034
TF98-033
TF99-014
TF774
TF86-060
TF90-183
TF92-860
TF93-433
TF94-293
TF95-808
TF98-189
TF99-309

Project Title
Ransom Lake Natural Area
Ransom Lake Natural Area
Ann Lakefront Park Acquisition
Railroad Point Natural Area Expansion

Railroad Point-Crystal Lake
Railroad Point Natural Area Addition, Crystal Lake

Betsie Valley Trail-Trailhead Facilities
Betsie Valley Trail

Lake Michigan Beach Park Restoration
Crystal Lake Waterfront Revitalization

South Elberta Dunes Natural Area Acquisition

Ann Arbor Railroad Park/Betsie Valley Trail Head Dev.

Elberta Historic Waterfront Trailhead Park-Phase I
Pearl Lake

Elberta Marina and Public Access

Elberta Dunes

Platte Rivermouth

Betsie River Access

Betsie Valley Trail Corridor

Crystal Lake-Denton Property

Pearl Lake Property

Lower Betsie River State Game Refuge Addition

Grant Award

$859,920
$81,400
$478,100
$1,387,100
$2,142,037
$459,038
$254,263
$432,000
$92,000
$227,500
$1,158,800
$314,545
$258,000
$180,000
$250,000
$1,420,000
$140,000
$228,800
$500,000
$850,000
$911,050
$134,650

Project Type
Acquisition
Development
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition
Development
Development
Development
Development
Acquisition
Development
Development
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition
Development
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition



